5,I7,54,OOO/- (Rupees Five Crore Seventeen Lakh
Fifty Four Thousand only) under Section 14(1) of the Customs Act, 1962
read with the Rule 9 of the Customs Valuation(Determination of Value
of Imported Goods)Rules, 2OO7.

ii) The Customs duties amounting to Rs. 1 ,39,36,877 l-(One Crore Thirty
Nine Lakhs Thirty Six Thousand Eight Hundred and seventy seven only)
should not be demanded and recovered under the provisions of Section
28(41 of the Customs Act, 1962 alongwith applicable interest under
section 28AA of the Customs Act, 1962 jointly and severally from M/s
Creative Enterprises and Shri Yunus Dahodwala (beneficial owner of the